560
RF/Microwave Capacitors
800E Series NPO Ceramic High RF Power Multilayer Capacitors
RF/Microwave Multilayer Capacitors (MLC)
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
KYOCERA AVX’s 800 E Series offers superb performance in
demanding high RF power applications requiring consistent
and reliable operation. The combination of highly conductive

Code B C D F G J K M
Tol. ±.1 pF ±.25 pF ±.5 pF ±1% ±2% ±5% ±10% ±20%
HOW TO ORDER
220 J TN800 E 7200 X** T
CAPACITANCE VALUES
Cap.
Code
Cap.
(pF) Tol. Rated
WVDC Cap. Code Cap. (pF) Tol. Rated
WVDC
Cap.
Code
Cap.
Code Tol. Rated
WVDC
3R3 3.3
B, C, D
7200
360 36
F, G, J, K
7200
391 390
F, G, J, K
3600
3R6 3.6 390 39 431 430
3R9 3.9 430 43 471 470
4R3 4.3 470 47 511 510
4R7 4.7 510 51 561 560
5R1 5.1 560 56 621 620
2500
5R6 5.6 620 62 681 680
6R2 6.2 680 68 751 750
6R8 6.8 750 75 821 820
7R5 7.5 820 82 911 910
8R2 8.2 910 91 102 1000
9R1 9.1 101 100 112 1100
100 10
F, G, J, K
111 110
3600
122 1200
110 11 121 120 132 1300
120 12 131 130 152 1500
130 13 151 150 162 1600
150 15 161 160 182 1800
160 16 181 180 202 2000
180 18 201 200 222 2200
200 20 221 220 242 2400
220 22 241 240 272 2700
240 24 271 270 302 3000 2000
270 27 301 300 332 3300
300 30 331 330 392 3900
330 33 361 360 472 4700
512 5100
VRMS = 0.707 X WVDC
• SPECIAL VALUES, TOLERANCES AND MATCHING AVAILABLE. PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY
Packaging
T = Tape and Reel, 250 pc qty. Please see
last Column Mechanical Configuration
Table for Box and Tray Options